
       BID TABULATION

CORAL GABLES ART CINEMA PROJECT REBID 6/10/2008

Budget BIDDER #1 BIDDER #2 BIDDER #3 BIDDER #4 BIDDER #5 BIDDER #6 BIDDER #7 BIDDER #8

Estimate DesBuilt IA Awl Phase FL Cnst SA Cnst JRT Cnst ABC Cnst Solution Cnst TGSV Ent

Subtotal $566,517 $567,315 $661,191 $708,000 $679,500 $709,360 $724,716 $595,653 $645,222

Overhead & Profit $84,978 $90,000 $33,060 $70,800 included $35,341 $86,845 $29,400 $57,778

Base Bid $651,495 $657,315 $694,251 $778,800 $679,500 $744,701 $811,561 $625,053 $703,000

Allowance Account $20,000 $20,000 $20,000 $20,000 $20,000 $20,000 $20,000 $20,000 $20,000

TOTAL BID $671,495 $677,315 $714,251 $798,800 $699,500 $764,701 $831,561 $645,053 $723,000

Deductive Altenate # 1 $23,048 $18,000 $19,500 $26,450 $14,500 $17,918 $23,000 $35,000 $19,000

Delete wheelchair lift and  

railings in Auditorium ramp

Deductive Alternate # 2 $24,908 $20,910 $19,464 $39,100 $42,638 $35,566 28000 $22,000 $26,000

Delete all carpet and tile 

 (including baseboards)

Deductive Alternate # 3 $3,672 $2,025 $4,600 $10,350 $4,037 $3,350 $2,500 $5,500 $4,500

Delete all cabinetry and stone 

counter tops

Deductive Alternate # 4 $11,910 $5,600 $12,500 $11,500 $7,352 $10,100 $25,000 $10,470 $10,000

Delete all painting

Deductive Alternate # 5 $8,256 $12,000 $4,900 $10,925 $16,578 $13,877 $10,000 $16,740 $4,180

Delete Ticket Booth 104, 

Storage 104A & Office 202

Deductive Alternate # 6 $29,938 $21,000 $18,700 $34,500 $35,043 $21,563 $20,000 $20,000 $8,800

Delete Concession 102, 

Concession Backroom 103

Total Alternates $101,732 $79,535 $79,664 $132,825 $120,148 $102,374 $108,500 $109,710 $72,480

Total w/Deductive Alternates $569,762 $597,780 $634,587 $665,975 $579,352 $662,327 $723,061 $535,343 $650,520



BIDDER #9

Gavarrete

$639,250

$40,000

$679,250

$20,000

$699,250

$20,600

$14,000

$2,200

$9,000

$5,000

$10,000

$60,800

$638,450


